Mahoning Valley Athletic Conference
2022/23 MEETING SCHEDULE

Sites TBA

Superintendent Meeting Schedule:
Tuesday August 2 Noon
Wednesday December 14 Noon
Wednesday May 10 Noon

Athletic Director Meeting Schedule:

Wednesday  July 27 10 AM

Wednesday September 7 11:30 AM
Wednesday  October 5 11:30 AM
Wednesday November2  11:30 AM
Wednesday December 7  11:30 AM
Wednesday January 4 11:30 AM
Wednesday February 1 11:30 AM

Wednesday March 1 11:30 AM
Wednesday  April 5 11:30 AM
Wednesday May 3 11:30 AM

June Meeting TBA



